
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

PAULO SANTOS 24769

ANDRÉ BARRAS 19973

RICARDO SILVA  

CARLA SILVA  

FÁBIO A. SILVA 23210

GUSTAVO SILVA 23056

PAULO ROCHA 24800

JOSÉ ALVES 24801

BRUNO SILVA  

ROBERTO AREIAS 24318

CLAUDIO BETTENCOURT 24699

RICARDO AREIA 24081

TIAGO VALADÃO  

HUMBERTO CASTELO BRANCO 23219

CARLOS ANDRADE  

TOMÁS PIRES 20111

PEDRO LANÇA 19790

MIGUEL SOUSA AZEVEDO 23104

JOÃO CORREIA  

PAULO COELHO 21099

TEÓFILO PIRES  

RICARDO FAGUNDES  

FRANCISCO COSTA  

CAROLINA LIMA COSTA  

EMANUEL GARCIA 21604

NELSON DINIS 21603

MÁRIO JORGE 24767

CAMILA JORGE 24658

CARLA COSTA 24790

RUI ÁVILA 24792

HÉLIO INÁCIO  

GUILHERME INÁCIO  

LUIS LOPES 22503

NN  

MÁRIO NUNES 24232

JOSÉ BORBA 24278

PAULO RENATO SILVA  

MANUEL LEMOS 19478

NUNO CINTRA 24677

DIOGO EVANGELHO  

RICARDO VERISSIMO 22964

PAULO MARQUES 21303

TELMO RIQUEZA  

JOÃO PACHECO  

FÁBIO R. SILVA 21291

CATARINA BARROSO 21406

JOÃO COSTA 24791

FABRICIO PEREIRA  

LAUDALINO FURTADO  

NN  

AVELINO COUTINHO  

MARCO A. SILVA  

ALEXANDRE AGUIAR  

ARTUR DIAS 22609

JAIME VEREDAS 24185

JOÃO COSTA 23045

DÉRCIO BETTENCOURT  

RAFAEL BETTENCOURT  

BRIAN DUARTE  

VITOR COELHO

PAULO BORGES 20491

FÁBIO PEREIRA 24644

CÉSAR BETTENCOURT  

FERNANDO CUNHA  

ALEXANDRE MENDONÇA 24562

JOÃO ESPÍNOLA 24561

DÉCIO GONÇALVES 24025

EMANUEL BARCELOS 24027

FIRMINO MENDES 22399

DÉLIO RODRIGUES 24628

JORGE PINTO  

DUARTE ESPÍNOLA  

MELINA PEREIRA 24234

NN  
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22 RICARDO VERISSIMO 22964 CITROEN SAXO CUP R 2 6779

6448

24 FÁBIO R. SILVA 21291 RENAULT CLIO 1.8 16V R 3 7067

23 TELMO RIQUEZA  FORD ESCORT RS MKII X 7

33 CÉSAR BETTENCOURT  FIAT PUNTO HGT R 3 5913

25 JOÃO COSTA 24791

27 AVELINO COUTINHO  OPEL CORSA B 1.4 X 5 6133

30 DÉRCIO BETTENCOURT  FIAT PUNTO HGT R 3 6807

2 6609

11 TEÓFILO PIRES  CITROEN SAXO CUP R 2 5947

38 MELINA PEREIRA 24234 NISSAN MICRA 1.4 R 1 6421

20

15 MÁRIO JORGE 24767 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.5D D D 6860

CITROEN SAXO CUP R22503

16 CARLA COSTA 24790 RENAULT CLIO 1.8 16V X

R

21 NUNO CINTRA 24677 RENAULT CLIO R3 R 3

BRIAN DUARTE  RENAULT CLIO 1.2 X 5

26 LAUDALINO FURTADO  FORD ESCORT RS 2000 MKII H H

OPEL CORSA B 1.3 X 5

6162

7639

656429 JAIME VEREDAS 24185 CITROEN AX SPORT 1.6 X 6

28 ALEXANDRE AGUIAR  RENAULT CLIO 1.6 16V X 6

3 5605

35 DÉCIO GONÇALVES 24025 CITROEN SAXO CUP R 2 6562

34 ALEXANDRE MENDONÇA 24562 CITROEN SAXO CUP R 2 7251

32 PAULO BORGES 20491 PEUGEOT 106 GTI X 6 7244

31

10º RALI ILHA GRACIOSA/ALÉM MAR

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

2 6709

3

4 PAULO ROCHA 24800 CITROEN AX GTI 1.6 X 6

2 6199

6744

14 EMANUEL GARCIA 21604 CITROEN SAXO CUP R

PT nº

2 6255

TROFÉU DE RALIS ASFALTO AÇORES
6 e 7 de julho de 2018

24699 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX R 4 7068

5 BRUNO SILVA  CITROEN SAXO CUP R 2 5950

2 7204

Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G
r.

2 RICARDO SILVA  CITROEN SAXO CUP R

19 MÁRIO NUNES 24232 CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.4

PEUGEOT 106 XSI X

 

6828

2 6139

7468

12 FRANCISCO COSTA

1

7 5805

6 6102

PAULO RENATO SILVA  RENAULT CLIO 1.8 16V R 3

 

Total Inscritos: 37

17 HÉLIO INÁCIO  PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.9 X 7 5737

18 LUIS LOPES

36 FIRMINO MENDES 22399 CITROEN AX 1.6 X 6 7473

37 JORGE PINTO  RENAULT 5 SL 1.4 X 5

6256

C
l.

6 CLAUDIO BETTENCOURT

1 PAULO SANTOS 24769 CITROEN SAXO CUP R

3 FÁBIO A. SILVA 23210 CITROEN SAXO CUP R

Nº Concorrente Lic. nº

5848

7253

7 TIAGO VALADÃO  SUBARU IMPREZA STI N12 R 4 7472

PEUGEOT 206 RC R

10 JOÃO CORREIA  

8 CARLOS ANDRADE  RENAULT CLIO R3 R

9 PEDRO LANÇA 19790 CITROEN SAXO CUP R


